
1 Doesn't run on Tuesdays and Thursdays 2 Runs Tuesdays and Thursdays only

 
Hertford Bus Station
Hertford North Railway Station
Bramfield St Andrew's Church
Tewin Rose and Crown PH
Burnham Green Road
Bull's Green The Horns PH
Datchworth Nutcroft
Datchworth Village Hall
Woolmer Green Red Lion PH
Knebworth Station Road
Stevenage Bus Station

379
1025
1030
1038

--
--

1044
1049
1051
1055
1058
1105

378 1

1320
1325

--
1335
1340
1344
1349
1351
1355
1358
1405

379 2

1320
1325
1333

--
--

1339
1344
1346
1350
1353
1400

1 Doesn't run on Tuesdays and Thursdays 2 Runs Tuesdays and Thursdays only

 
Stevenage Bus Station
Knebworth Station Road
Woolmer Green Red Lion PH
Datchworth Village Hall
Datchworth Nutcroft
Bull's Green The Horns PH
Bramfield St Andrew's Church
Burnham Green Road
Tewin Rose and Crown PH
Hertford North Railway Station
Hertford Bus Station

378 1

1110
1117
1120
1124
1126
1131

--
1135
1140
1150
1155

379 2

1110
1117
1120
1124
1126
1131
1137

--
--

1145
1150

379
1410
1417
1420
1424
1426
1431
1437

--
--

1445
1450

 
Hertford Bus Station
Hertford North Railway Station
Bramfield St Andrew's Church
Bull's Green The Horns PH
Datchworth Nutcroft
Datchworth Village Hall
Woolmer Green Red Lion PH
Knebworth Station Road
Stevenage Bus Station

379
1025
1030
1038
1044
1049
1051
1055
1058
1105

379
1320
1325
1333
1339
1344
1346
1350
1353
1400

 
Stevenage Bus Station
Knebworth Station Road
Woolmer Green Red Lion PH
Datchworth Village Hall
Datchworth Nutcroft
Bull's Green The Horns PH
Bramfield St Andrew's Church
Hertford North Railway Station
Hertford Bus Station

379
1110
1117
1120
1124
1126
1131
1137
1145
1150

379
1410
1417
1420
1424
1426
1431
1437
1445
1450

378/379 Hertford to Stevenage

via Datchworth - Valid from Sunday, June 26, 2022 to Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Monday to Friday - Stevenage Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Hertford Bus Station

Saturday - Stevenage Bus Station

Saturday - Hertford Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Stevenage Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Hertford Bus Station
	Saturday - Stevenage Bus Station
	Saturday - Hertford Bus Station

