## 378/379 Hertford to Stevenage

via Datchworth - Valid from Sunday, June 26, 2022 to Tuesday, November 15, 2022

## Monday to Friday - Stevenage Bus Station

 Hertford Bus Station
 378
 3781
 3792

 Hertford North Railway Station
 1025
 1320
 1320

 Hertford North Railway Station
 1030
 1325
 1325

 Bramfield St Andrew's Church
 1038
 - 1333
 - 

 Tewin Rose and Crown PH
 - 1335
 - 

 Burnham Green Road
 104
 1344
 133

 Bull's Green The Horns PH
 1049
 1349
 1344

 Datchworth Nutcroft
 1049
 1349
 1344

 Datchworth Village Hall
 1051
 1355
 1350

 Knebworth Station Road
 1058
 1353
 1353

 Stevenage Bus Station
 1105
 1405
 1400

#### Monday to Friday - Hertford Bus Station

378 ¹	379 ²	379
1110	1110	1410
1117	1117	1417
1120	1120	1420
1124	1124	1424
1126	1126	1426
1131	1131	1431
	1137	1437
1135	-	-
1140	-	-
1150	1145	1445
1155	1150	1450
	1110 1117 1120 1124 1126 1131  1135 1140 1150	378

 $<sup>^{\</sup>rm 1}$  Doesn't run on Tuesdays and Thursdays  $^{\rm 2}$  Runs Tuesdays and Thursdays only

### Saturday - Stevenage Bus Station

Hertford Bus Station	1025	1320
Hertford North Railway Station	1030	1325
Bramfield St Andrew's Church	1038	1333
Bull's Green The Horns PH	1044	1339
Datchworth Nutcroft	1049	1344
Datchworth Village Hall	1051	1346
Woolmer Green Red Lion PH	1055	1350
Knebworth Station Road	1058	1353
Stevenage Bus Station	1105	1400

# Saturday - Hertford Bus Station

	379	379
Stevenage Bus Station	1110	1410
Knebworth Station Road	1117	1417
Woolmer Green Red Lion F	PH 1120	1420
Datchworth Village Hall	1124	1424
Datchworth Nutcroft	1126	1426
Bull's Green The Horns PH	1131	1431
Bramfield St Andrew's Chu	rch 1137	1437
Hertford North Railway Sta	tion 1145	1445
Hertford Bus Station	1150	1450

 $<sup>^{\</sup>rm 1}$  Doesn't run on Tuesdays and Thursdays  $^{\rm 2}$  Runs Tuesdays and Thursdays only